
DAY DATE OFFICE HOURS AFTER OFFICE HOURS ANSWER PHONE 

Friday 20/12/2019 08.00am-18.00pm 
Leave message,  All messages picked up the following 

morning 

Saturday 21/12/2019 08.00am-13.00pm 13.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored  

Sunday 22/11/2019 08.00am-13.00pm 13.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored  

Monday 23/12/2019 08.00am-16.00pm 
Leave message, All messages picked up the following 

morning 

Christmas Eve  24/12/2019 08.00am-14.00pm 

14.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored 

AFTER 17.00pm Leave message, all messages picked up 
26/12/2019 

Christmas Day  25/12/2019 CLOSED 
 Leave message, All messages picked up the            

following morning 

Boxing Day 

 
26/12/2019 08.30am-13.00pm 

13.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored 

AFTER 17.00pm Leave message, all messages picked up 
27/12/2019 

Friday 27/12/2019 08.00am-16.00pm 
Leave message, All messages picked up the following 

morning 

Saturday 28/12/2019 08.00am-13.00pm 

13.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored 

AFTER 17.00pm Leave message, all messages picked up 
29/12/2019 

Sunday 29/12/2019 08.00am-13.00pm 

13.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored 

AFTER 17.00pm Leave message, all messages picked up 
30/12/2019 

Monday 30/12/2019 08.00am-16.00pm 
 Leave message,  All messages picked up the following 

morning 

New Years Eve 

 
31/12/2019 08.00am-14.00pm 

14.00pm-17.00pm All calls will be monitored. 

AFTER 17.00pm Leave message, all messages picked up 
02/01/2020 

New Years Day 01/01/2020 CLOSED Leave message, all messages picked up 02/01/2020 

Thursday 02/01/2020 08.00am-17.00pm All messages picked up the following morning 

Friday 03/01/2020 08.00am-17.00pm All messages picked up the following morning 

MEIKO UK SERVICE DEPARTMENT 
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 2019-2020 OFFICE OPENING HOURS 

TEL: 01753 215130       FAX: 01753 215158    EMAIL: techserv@meiko-uk.co.uk 
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